13 Nylon 0.22 MFNY013022 7402-001 25007--13------N 1213766 N022A013A
13 Nylon 0.45 MFNY013045 7404-001 25006--13------N 1213774 66606 N045A013A
13 PTFE 0.22 MFPTFE013022B FGLP01300 11807--13------N 1215485 T020A013A
13 PTFE 0.45 MFPTFE013045B FHLP01300 11806--13------N 1215491 66147 T050A013A
13 PTFE 0.22 MFPTFE013022L JGWP01300 H020A013A
13 PTFE 0.45 MFPTFE013045L JHWP01300 H050A013A
13 PES 0.22 MFPES013022 GPWP01300 60298
13 PES 0.45 MFPES013045 HPWP01300 60170
13 CA 0.45 MFCA013045 10404001 11106--13------N 1215533 C045A013A
13 CA 0.22 MFCA013022 11107--13------N 1212374 C020A013A
13 PVDF 0.22 MFPVDF013022 GVHP01300
13 PVDF 0.45 MFPVDF013045 HVHP01300
13 PVDF 0.22 MFPVDF013022L GVWP01300
13 PVDF 0.45 MFPVDF013045L HVLP01300
13 MCE 0.22 MFMCE013022 GSWP01300 11327--13------N 1214882 A020A013A
13 MCE 0.45 MFMCE013045 HAWP01300 11306--13------N 1215257 A045A013A
13 CN 0.22 MFCN013022 7182-001
13 CN 0.45 MFCN013045 7184-001
25 Nylon 0.22 MFNY025022 GNWP02500 7402-002 25007--25------N 1213768 66601 N022A025A
25 Nylon 0.45 MFNY025045 HNWP02500 10414106  / 7404-002 25006--25------N 1213775 66607 N045A025A
25 PTFE 0.22 MFPTFE025022B FGLP02500 10411405 / 7582-002 11807--25------N 1215486 66142 T020A025A
25 PTFE 0.45 MFPTFE025045B FHLP02500 10411305 11806--25------N 1215492 66148 T050A025A
25 PTFE 0.22 MFPTFE025022L JGWP02500 60538 H020A025A
25 PTFE 0.45 MFPTFE025045L JHWP02500 60547 H050A025A
25 PES 0.22 MFPES025022 GPWP02500 15407--25 1214193 60300
25 PES 0.45 MFPES025045 HPWP02500 15406--25------N 1214532 60172
25 PVDF 0.22 MFPVDF025022 GVHP02500
25 PVDF 0.45 MFPVDF025045 HVHP02500
25 PVDF 0.22 MFPVDF025022L GVWP02500 3044272
25 PVDF 0.45 MFPVDF025045L HVLP02500 3037802
25 CA 0.22 MFCA025022 10404106 11107--25------N 1213124 C020A025A
25 CA 0.45 MFCA025045 10404006 11106--25------N 1215635 C045A025A
25 MCE 0.22 MFMCE025022 GSWP02500 11327--25------N 1214898 A020A025A
25 MCE 0.45 MFMCE025045 HAWP02500 11306--25------N 1215263 A045A025A
25 CN 0.22 MFCN025022 7182-002 / 10401306
25 CN 0.45 MFCN025045 7184-002 / 10401106
47 Nylon 0.22 MFNY047022 GNWP04700 7402-004 25007--47------N 1213769 66602 N022A047A
47 Nylon 0.45 MFNY047045 HNWP04700 10414112 / 7404-004 25006--47------N 1213776 66608 N045A047A
47 PTFE 0.22 MFPTFE047022B FGLP04700 10411411 / 7582-004 11807--47------N 1215487 66143 T020A047A
47 PTFE 0.45 MFPTFE047045B FHLP04700 10411311 11806--47------N 1215493 66149 T050A047A
47 PTFE 0.22 MFPTFE047022L JGWP04700 60539 H020A047A
47 PTFE 0.45 MFPTFE047045L JHWP04700 60548 H050A047A
47 PES 0.22 MFPES047022 GPWP04700 15407--47 1214465 60301
47 PES 0.45 MFPES047045 HPWP04700 15406--47------N 1214475 60173
47 PVDF 0.22 MFPVDF047022 GVHP04700
47 PVDF 0.45 MFPVDF047045 HVHP04700
47 PVDF 0.22 MFPVDF047022L GVWP04700 3044270
47 PVDF 0.45 MFPVDF047045L HVLP04700 3037800
47 CA 0.22 MFCA047022 10404112 11107--47------N 1213804 C020A047A
47 CA 0.45 MFCA047045 10404012 11106--47------N 1215676 C045A047A
47 MCE 0.22 MFMCE047022 GSWP04700 11327--47------N 1214909 A020A047A
47 MCE 0.45 MFMCE047045 HAWP04700 11306--47------N 1215281 A045A047A
47 CN 0.22 MFCN047022 7182-004 / 10401312
47 CN 0.45 MFCN047045 7184-004 / 10401112
50 Nylon 0.22 MFNY050022 25007--50------N
50 Nylon 0.45 MFNY050045 10414114 25006--50------N
50 MCE 0.22 MFMCE050022
50 MCE 0.45 MFMCE050045 HAWP05000 11306--50------N
90 Nylon 0.22 MFNY090022 7402-009 25007--90------G 1213770 66603 N022A090C
90 Nylon 0.45 MFNY090045 7404-009 25006--90------G 1213778 66609 N045A090C
90 PTFE 0.22 MFPTFE090022B FGLP09050 11807--90------G 1215488 T020A090C
90 PTFE 0.45 MFPTFE090045B FHLP09050 11806--90------G 1215494 T050A090C
90 PTFE 0.22 MFPTFE090022L JGWP09025 H020A090C
90 PTFE 0.45 MFPTFE090045L JHWP09025 60551 H050A090C
90 PES 0.22 MFPES090022 GPWP09050 15407--90 1214920 60334
90 PES 0.45 MFPES090045 HPWP09050 1215368 60206
90 PVDF 0.22 MFPVDF090022 GVHP09050
90 PVDF 0.45 MFPVDF090045 HVHP09050
90 CA 0.22 MFCA090022 11107--90------G 1214357 C020A090C
90 CA 0.45 MFCA090045 11106--90------G 1212375 C045A090C
90 MCE 0.22 MFMCE090022 GSWP09000 1214941 A020A090C
90 MCE 0.45 MFMCE090045 HAWP09000 11306--90------N 1215305 A045A090C
90 CN 0.22 MFCN090022 7182-009
90 CN 0.45 MFCN090045 7184-009 / 10401118
142 Nylon 0.22 MFNY142022 25007-142------N 1213771 66604 N022A142C
142 Nylon 0.45 MFNY142045 25006-142------N 1213779 66610 N045A142C
142 PTFE 0.22 MFPTFE142022B FGLP14250 11807-142------G 1215489 66145 T020A142C
142 PTFE 0.45 MFPTFE142045B FHLP14250 11806-142------G 1215495 66151 T050A142C
142 PTFE 0.22 MFPTFE142022L JGWP14225 H020A142C
142 PTFE 0.45 MFPTFE142045L JHWP14225 H050A142C
142 PES 0.22 MFPES142022 GPWP14250 15407-142 1214169 66549
142 PES 0.45 MFPES142045 HPWP14250 15406-142------G 1214170 66553
142 PVDF 0.22 MFPVDF142022 GVHP14250
142 PVDF 0.45 MFPVDF142045 HVHP14250
142 CA 0.22 MFCA142022 10404131 11107-142------N 1215074 C020A142C
142 CA 0.45 MFCA142045 10404031 11106-142------N 1212517 C045A142C
142 MCE 0.22 MFMCE142022 GSWP14250 11327-142------N 1214950 A020A142C
142 MCE 0.45 MFMCE142045 HAWP14250 11306-142------G / 11306-142------N 1215316 A045A142C
142 CN 0.22 MFCN142022 7182-014
142 CN 0.45 MFCN142045 7184-014 / 10401131
293 Nylon 0.22 MFNY293022 25007-293------N 1213772 N022A293C
293 Nylon 0.45 MFNY293045 25006-293------N 1213780 N045A293C
293 PTFE 0.22 MFPTFE293022B FGLP29325 11807-293------G 1215490 66146 T020A293D
293 PTFE 0.45 MFPTFE293045B 11806-293------G 1215496 T050A293D
293 PTFE 0.22 MFPTFE293022L H020A293D
Sartorius
(G - 25 pieces
 N - 100 pieces)
GVS Pall
Advantec
(A - 100pieces
C - 25pieces
D - 10pieces)
Diameter
(mm)
Membrane Media Pore size (μm) MS Item# Millipore Whatman
293 PTFE 0.45 MFPTFE293045L H050A293D
293 CA 0.22 MFCA293022 10404139 11107-293------G 1215427 C020A293C
293 CA 0.45 MFCA293045 11106-293------G 1212620 C045A293C
293 MCE 0.22 MFMCE2930322 GSWP29325 1214959 A020A293C
293 MCE 0.45 MFMCE293045 HAWP29325 11306-293------G / 11306-293------N 1215323 A045A293C
293 CN 0.22 MFCN293022
293 CN 0.45 MFCN293045